
Ch # 2Ch # 1
4321

Dimmers Indicator Dimmers Indicator

1

2

3

4

PAGE NOTES:

MOUNTING FLANGE

CHANNEL "ON" INDICATORS

0-10V CONTROL

CONDUIT ENTRANCE

INPUT TERMINATIONS 

"KNOCK-OUTS"

(QUANITY OF INDICATORS TO

 MATCH CHANNEL COUNT)

1

+

-

4

+

-

2

+

-

3

+

-

0-10V Control Inputs

1

+

-

2

+

-

Ch # 2Ch # 1

4321

Dimmers Indicator Dimmers Indicator

8.300 4.600

11.750 11.200

5.000

5.000

4.120

11.750

2.400

3.200

2.400

2.1502.0002.000

1.900

2.150

1.100

1.900

2.4001.100

SCALE: N.T.S.

FRONT OF DP

SCALE: N.T.S

DP DIMENSIONS

SCALE: N.T.S

DP DIMENSIONS

www.touchecontrols.com
phone: 1-888-841-4356

DRAWING BY:

REV.

DWG#

DESC.

PART#

DATE:

TDP

16-11

1-DP

LOCAL DIMMING PACKS (1 OF 4)

DP-[CH]-0/10-[VOLT]

2/15/16

1

1

2

3 3

DP-4x5

TOP

TOP

FRONT

BOTTOM

FRONT

BOTTOM

4

4

3

3

DP-2x16

DP-4x8

DP-8x5

DP-4x5

TERMINAL

QUANTITY WILL

VERY BY DP TYPE.

(SEE DWG 4-DP FOR

SPECIFICATIONS)

DP-2x16

DP-4x8

DP-8x5



SCALE: N.T.S

INSIDE OF DP-8x5

SCALE: N.T.S

INSIDE OF DP-4x8

SCALE: N.T.S

INSIDE OF DP-2x16

H1

1

2

N1

N2

N3

N4

5

6

ON

HOT OUT #1

NOTE A:

CB1 & CB2 MUST BE ON THE SAME PHASE

N5

N6

7

8

H2 ON

HOT OUT #2

HOT OUT #3

HOT OUT #4

3

4

N7

N8

HOT OUT #8

HOT OUT #7

HOT OUT #6

HOT OUT #5

TO LOAD

NEUTRALS

FROM BREAKER PANEL

NEUTRAL BUS

FROM BREAKER PANEL

NEUTRAL BUS

TO LOADS

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

CB2 (NOTE A)

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

CB1 (NOTE A)

H1

1

2

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

3

4

H2 ON

ON

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

TO LOAD

TO LOAD

FROM BREAKER PANEL NEUTRAL BUS

TO LOAD

TO LOAD

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

TO LOAD

NEUTRALS

FROM BREAKER PANEL NEUTRAL BUS

CB1 (NOTE A)

CB2 (NOTE A)

H1

1

2

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

3

4

H2

TO LOAD NEUTRAL

ON

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

TO LOAD

TO LOAD

ON

TO LOAD NEUTRAL 

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

FROM BREAKER PANEL NEUTRAL BUS

FROM BREAKER PANEL NEUTRAL BUS

CB1 (NOTE A)

CB2 (NOTE A)

O
N

H N N 1 2 3 4

FROM ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTION PANEL

T
O

 
L

O
A

D

T
O

 
L

O
A

D

T
O

 
L

O
A

D

T
O

 
L

O
A

D

T
O

 
L

O
A

D
 
N

E
U

T
R

A
L

F
R

O
M

 
B

R
E

A
K

E
R

P
A

N
E

L
 
N

E
U

T
R

A
L
 
B

U
S

OPTO-ISOLATORS

LED'S

1 42 3

J
1

J
2

W
3

W
4

L
1

L
2

L
3

L
4

1
0
 
V

A
C

T
R

A
N

S
F

O
R

M
E

R

H
O

T

1
2 3 4

H1 1 2 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 3 4 H2

10 VAC

TRANSFORMER 

C

C

J3 J1 J2

W1 W2

OPTO-ISOLATORS

LED'S

1 4

H1 1 2 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 3 4 H2

10 VAC

TRANSFORMER 

J3 J1 J2

W1 W2

1

C

2

C

3

C

4

C

9 VAC

TRANSFORMER 

W1 W2

T2

T1

T3

T4

T6

T5

T7

T8

LED'S

1 42 3 5 6 7 8

H1 1 2 3 4 N N N N N N N N 5 6 87 H2

SCALE: N.T.S

INSIDE OF DP-4x5

www.touchecontrols.com
phone: 1-888-841-4356

DRAWING BY:

REV.

DWG#

DESC.

PART#

DATE:

TDP

16-11

2-DP

LOCAL DIMMING PACKS (2 OF 4)

DP-[CH]-0/10-[VOLT]

2/15/16

NOTE A:

CB1 & CB2 MUST BE ON THE SAME PHASE

NOTE A:

CB1 & CB2 MUST BE ON THE SAME PHASE



Ch # 2Ch # 1

Dimmers Indicator

4321

Dimmers Indicator

4321

Dimmers Indicator

5 6 7 8

Dimmers Indicator

SCALE: N.T.S

DP INTERCONNECT

SEE DRAWING 4-DP FOR MORE INFORMATION ON

0-10V INTERCONNECT.

SEE LRM WIRING DIAGRAMS FOR MORE INFORMATION

ON WIRING.
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